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MPO Fiber Patch cord 3.00mm OM4

Variants

F-F 12 PIN 7M   F-F 12 PIN 7M 1M   F-F 12 PIN 10M   F-F 12 PIN 3M   F-F 12 PIN 15M  
F-F 12 PIN 5M 

Details

MPO Fiber Patch Cord OM4 3.0mm Multimode – High Density Fiber Cable

Product Overview

The MPO Fiber Patch Cord OM4 3.0mm Multimode is designed for high-density data center and telecom
network applications. It uses premium OM4 50/125µm multimode optical fiber and precision MPO/MTP
connectors to deliver stable, low-loss, high-speed transmission.

This MPO patch cord supports 10G, 40G, and 100G Ethernet networks and is ideal for backbone cabling, rack-
to-rack connections, and high-bandwidth enterprise fiber systems in Nepal.

Key Features

High performance OM4 multimode fiber 50/125µm

Low insertion loss MPO/MTP connectors

Supports 10G 40G 100G Ethernet

3.0mm durable outer jacket

LSZH and OFNR jacket options available

Male or Female MPO connector options

RoHS compliant

Ready stock available in Nepal



Technical Specifications

Fiber Type: OM4 Multimode

Core / Cladding Diameter: 50/125µm

Connector Type: MPO / MTP

Standard Fiber Count: 12 Fiber

Optional Fiber Count: 24 Fiber (custom order)

Connector Gender: Male or Female

Cable Color: Aqua

Outer Diameter: 3.0mm

Jacket Type: LSZH or OFNR

Optical Performance

Operating Wavelength: 850nm

Insertion Loss: ? 0.35 dB

Return Loss: ? 30 dB

Standards Compliance: TIA-604-5, IEC MPO

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature: -20°C to +70°C

Storage Temperature: -40°C to +85°C

Available Length Options

3 Meter

5 Meter

7 Meter

10 Meter

15 Meter

Custom lengths available upon request.

Applications



Data Center Backbone Cabling

High Density Patch Panels

40G and 100G Parallel Optics

Telecom Central Office

Enterprise Fiber Networks

Data sheet of MPO Fiber patch cord 
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